LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
ANS100 SERIES
Corner Mounted Open Lamp Strip
•Corner Mounted Open Lamp Strip For LED TUBE Internal
Driver Light Tube (by Others)

"
5_1/2"
ORDERING GUIDE
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
Switch
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
TS2
*
SUFFIX
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
*See Appropriate Reference Page
SPECIFIED
EXAMPLE
VOLTAGE
UNV
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LUMINAIRE TYPE
LED8ITS2
LAMP TYPE / WIRING
4LI
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
2
SERIES
LAMP ROWS
ANS100
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
WIRING
LABELS
** Lamp(s) by others.
Open commercial luminaire for LEDT8 internal driver light tube (s)**, designed for installation at junctionof wall andceiling.
22 ga. cold rolledsteel weldedhousing. (20 ga. housing available as specified) End plates are fastened to housing by sheet
metal screws to assure rigidity.
Bakedwhitepowder coated finish,minimumreflectance90%.Painted after fabrication.
OperatesLED Tube internal driver light tube(s)**.
ULListed.
SPECIFICATIONS
TS2 - LED Luminaire On/Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on exterior of wire way.
• Allows individual fixture to be switched ON/OFF
during re-lamping or Maintenance.
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical shock during
lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel where power
connector can be disconnected for maintenance to fixture.
SAFETY SWITCH
ANS100-1-2LI
ANS100-1-2LR